Meenaben Sureshji Thakor w/o Sureshji Thakor, Flat No. C-2, Jalaram Plaza, Nr. Jawahar Chok Char 

Rasta, Maninagar, Ahmedabad 

The under mentioned property will be sold by Public E-auction sale on 17th Day of September, 2025 for recovery of sum 

of Rs. 5,12,08,813.16 (Rupees : Five Crore Twelve Lakh Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen and Sixteen Paise only) 
plus interest and cost payable as per Recovery Certificate issued by Hon'ble Presiding Officer, DRT-I (less amount already 
recovered, if any), from M/s. Shakti Agro Industries & Ors. 

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY 

Har Ghar Tiranga